SHOPIFY STORE DEVELOPMENT PLAN

FOR CLIENT SATISFACTION EVERYTHING IN THE SELECTED PACKAGE WILL BE DONE
PACKAGES COST

1. BASIC PACKAGE

® Store setup and theme installation ( free theme ) $30

® 10 Products upload $40

® 4 pages design $40

® Social media Integration $40

® Chat / support bot integration $20

® 5 Sections design + 2 custom banner $50
TOTAL $220
2. STANDARD PACKAGE

® Store setup and theme installation ( free theme ) $30

® 30 Products upload $60

® 7 pages design $70

® 4 Social media account setup $60

® Chat / support bot integration connected to whatsapp $30

® 10 Sections design + 3 custom banner $80
TOTAL $330

3. PREMIUM PACKAGE (RECOMMENDED)

® Standard package + Google my business profile $350



10-20 Blog post creation

Google map citation

External Blog on Tumblr.com ( for store traffic)
Seasonal effects( depending on the season)

Customers data & reationship management setup

TOTAL

ONE PRODUCT STORE

Suitabe theme installation & Setup( free theme )
Custom graphics( Banner, gif, logo design)

5 Section design

Social media Integration

Chat / support bot integration

Product video

TOTAL

$100

$50

$50

$30

$50

$20

$100

$600

$30

$40

$40

$20

$280



