## SHOPIFY STORE DEVELOPMENT PLAN

FOR CLIENT SATISFACTION EVERYTHING IN THE SELECTED PACKAGE WILL BE DONE		
PACKAGES	COST	
1. BASIC PACKAGE		
• Store setup and theme installation ( free theme )	\$30	
• 10 Products upload	\$40	
• 4 pages design	\$40	
<ul> <li>Social media Integration</li> </ul>	\$40	
• Chat / support bot integration	\$20	
• 5 Sections design + 2 custom banner	\$50	
TOTAL	\$220	
2. STANDARD PACKAGE		
• Store setup and theme installation ( free theme )	\$30	
• 30 Products upload	\$60	
• 7 pages design	\$70	
• 4 Social media account setup	\$60	
• Chat / support bot integration connected to whatsapp	\$30	
• 10 Sections design + 3 custom banner	\$80	
TOTAL	\$330	
3. PREMIUM PACKAGE (RECOMMENDED)		
<ul> <li>Standard package + Google my business profile</li> </ul>	\$350	

TOTAL	\$600
• Customers data & reationship management setup	\$100
• Seasonal effects( depending on the season)	\$20
• External Blog on Tumblr.com ( for store traffic)	\$50
• Google map citation	\$30
• 10-20 Blog post creation	\$50

## **ONE PRODUCT STORE**

• Suitabe theme installation & Setup( free theme )		\$30
• Custom graphics( Banner, gif, logo design)	\$100	
• 5 Section design		\$40
• Social media Integration		\$40
• Chat / support bot integration		\$20
• Product video	\$50	
TOTAL		<b>\$280</b>